WAVE
CYLINDER
RANGE
High efficiency direct and
indirect hot water storage
solutions
At Grant we have been designing and manufacturing reliable
and easy to install heating products for four decades. From

primary
(kW)
Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
HPMONO/IND125 125 C 3 3 12 24.0 1.86 800 580 30 155
HPMONO/IND150 150 C 3 3 12 27.8 1.80 890 580 32 182
HPMONO/IND170 170 C 3 3 19 27.8 1.48 1075 580 45 215
HPMONOA/IND200 200 A 3 3 19 47.0 1.03 1950 580 70 270
HPMONO/IND200 200 B 3 3 19 47.0 1.54 1230 580 49 249
HPMONO/IND250 250 C 3 3 24 47.0 1.83 1480 580 59 309
HPMONO/IND300 300 C 3 3* 24 56.6 2.08 1745 580 68 368
HPMONO/IND400 400 C 3 3* 35 56.6 2.38 2110 580 76 476
Grant DuoWave High Performance Cylinders | Unvented | Indirect |Solar Twin Coil
Model Capacity
(ltrs)
ErP

Solar
(kW)
Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
HPDUO/IND170 170 C 3 3 19 32 8.5 1.48 1075 580 57 227
HPDUO/IND200 200 B 3 3 19 47 10 1.54 1230 580 61 261
HPDUO/IND250 250 C 3 3 24 47 16 1.80 1480 580 71 321
HPDUO/IND300 300 C 3 3 24 55.6 16 2.09 1745 580 80 380
HPDUO/IND400 400 C 3 3 35 55.6 23 2.38 2110 580 100 500
* 2 x 3kW immersion heaters
** 2x 3kW immersion heaters (one in buf fer)
*** Includes buf fer. Does not include pre-plumbed pipework.
Grant MonoWave High Performance Cylinders | Unvented | Indirect | Single Coil | Integral 50lt Buffer

primary
(kW)
Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
HPFR200C/BS 200 C 3 3** 19 46 1.88 1716 580 60 302***
HPFR250C/BS 250 C 3 3** 24 46 2.02 1912 580 67 357***
HPFR300C/BS 300 C 3 3** 24 64 2.21 2109 580 74 414***
Grant MonoWave High Performance Cylinders | Unvented | Indirect | Single Coil | Integral 50lt buffer | Pre-Plumbed
Model Capacity
(ltrs)
ErP

primary
(kW)
Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
HPFR200PPC/BS 200 C 3 3** 19 46 1.88 1716 580 60 302***
HPFR250PPC/BS 250 C 3 3** 24 46 2.02 1912 580 67 357***
HPFR300PPC/BS 300 C 3 3** 24 64 2.21 2109 580 74 414***
Grant Cylinder Accessories
Model Description  Height
(mm)
Diameter

primary
(kW)
Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
GDUO/DIR170 170 B 3 19 8.5 1.39 1075 580 37 207
GDUO/DIR200 200 C 3 19 10.0 1.56 1230 580 41 241
GDUO/DIR250 250 C 3 24 16.0 1.86 1480 580 47 297
GDUO/DIR300 300 C 3 24 16.0 2.16 1745 580 53 353
GDUO/DIR400 400 C 3 35 24.0 2.45 2110 580 65 465
Grant DuoWave cylinders unvented indirect solar twin coil duplex stainless steel
Model Capacity
(ltrs)
ErP

Solar
(kW)
Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
GDUO/IND170 170 B 3 19 8.5 8.5 1.38 1075 580 49 219
GDUO/IND200 200 C 3 19 8.5 10.0 1.54 1230 580 53 253
GDUO/IND250 250 C 3 24 8.5 13.9 1.70 1480 580 63 313
GDUO/IND300 300 C 3 24 8.5 16.0 2.09 1745 580 72 372
GDUO/IND400 400 C 3 35 10.0 24.0 2.38 2110 580 92 492
7
Components
DuoWave Plus cylinders include a factory-fitted temperature and
pressure relief valve, set to operate at 7 bar and 90°C, and one 3kW

Solar
(kW)
Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
GDUO/PLUS300 300 C 11.6 8.5 16 2.41 1745 580 57 357
Grant DuoWave Plus cylinders unvented indirect solar triple coil duplex stainless steel
Model Capacity
(ltrs)
ErP

Solar
(kW)
Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
GDUO/PLUS300U 300 C 3 24 11.6 8.5 16 2.41 1745 580 57 357
DuoWave Direct models
*Important
If the DuoWave Plus is to be connected to a non-thermostatically controlled appliance (e.g. solid fuel back boiler), the cylinder must
be installed in an open-vented system to comply with current Building Regulations.

Coil rating solar
(kW)
Standing heat
loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
GTHERM/250 250 C 16 2.69 1485 580 55 305
GTHERM/300 300 C 16 2.71 1735 580 61 361
GTHERM/400 400 C 24 2.94 2110 580 74 474
Note: The inputs and outputs highlighted above may vary depending
upon the technologies being connected to the thermal store, and if
a nominal quantity of domestic hot water is also required. For further
guidance consult the installation manual or Grant Technical Services.

DHW
(kW)
Standing heat
loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
GTHERM300HW 300 C 16 46.4 2.64 1650 555 65 365
GTHERM400HW 400 C 27.6 55.2 2.83 1590 660 80 480
GTHERM500HW 500 D 27.6 55.2 2.98 1835 660 87 587
Grant ThermaWave DHW stores sealed system duplex stainless steel c/w hot water coil
Model Capacity (ltrs) ErP
Rating
Coil rating
solar
(kW)
Coil rating
DHW
(kW)
Standing heat
loss
(kW/24hrs)
 Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
GTHERM300HWU 300 C 16 46.4 2.64 1650 555 65 365
GTHERM400HWU 400 C 27.6 55.2 2.83 1590 660 80 480
GTHERM500HWU 500 D 27.6 55.2 2.98 1835 660 87 587
ThermaWave DHW open-vented models
ThermaWave DHW unvented models
Grant DuoWave Direct models
A